Off-Campus Master’s Programs Information Meetings

For further information or to RSVP, please contact:
Calvin Wagner
Coordinator, Off-Campus Programs
K-12 Teachers Alliance
Concordia University Irvine
Office: 800-718-4235 Email: calvinw@graduateprogram.org

Perris Area Meetings

Wednesday, March 7

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Perris High School

175 E. Nuevo Rd., Perris

Thursday, March 8"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Hemet Professional Development Center
1791 W. Acaica Ave., Hemet

Vista Area Meetings
Wednesday, March 14"

3:30 & 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Light & Life Christian School

120 N. Ash St., Escondido (Admin. Bldg.)

Thursday, March 15*

3:30 & 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Faith Lutheran School

700 E. Bobier Dr., Vista

Temple City Area Meetings
Wednesday, March 21+

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Sierra Vista High School

3600 Frazier St., Baldwin Park

Thursday, March 22"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Temple City High School

9501 Lemon Ave., Temple City

San Diego Area Meetings
Wednesday, March 21+

3:30 & 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Clairemont Lutheran Church

4271 Clairemont Mesa Blvd., San Diego

Thursday, March 22

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Memorial Middle School

2850 Logan Ave., San Diego
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Glendale/Highland Park Area Meetings
Tuesday, March 27"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)

Zion Lutheran

301 N. Isabel St., Glendale

Wednesday, March 28"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Franklin High School

820 N Avenue 54, Los Angeles

Thursday, March 29*

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Hamilton Elementary School

2089 Rose Villa St., Pasadena

Ontario Area Meetings
Wednesday, April 4"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Etiwanda High School

13500 Victoria Ave., Etiwanda

Thursday, April 5

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Redeemer Lutheran School

920 W. Sixth St., Ontario

Hawthorne/Torrance Area Meetings
Wednesday, April 18"

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Ascension Lutheran School

13500 Victoria Ave., Etiwanda

Thursday, April 19*

3:30 p.m. or 4:30 p.m. (attend either meeting)
Hawthorne High School

920 W. Sixth St., Ontario
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